
LIND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLIES
2023-2024

PRESCHOOL – 5TH GRADE

Every student needs the following:
Reusable water bottle with loop to hang (NO Glass)
Backpack (labeled)
Headphones to leave at school (no wireless)(no earbuds K-1)
OPTIONAL: Snack donations (all classrooms offer a snack time,
pretzels, goldfish, fruit snacks, crackers,etc)

Preschool, Ms. Norton Starring - hnorton@lrschools.org
PLEASE label all items
A change of clothes that can be left at the school in a zip-lock bag
with their name on it.

Transition to Kindergarten, Ms. Ritz - lritz@lrschools.org
PLEASE label all items
A change of clothes that can be left at the school in a zip-lock bag
with their name on it.

Kindergarten, Miss. Miller - kmiller@lrschools.org
24 pre-sharpened #2 Pencils*
4 Elmer’s Glue Sticks (NOT SCENTED)*
1 Spiral notebook*
1 Package of Ziplock sandwich, quart, OR gallon bags*
1 Elmer’s Liquid Glue*
1 Pencil Box*
1 Pack of Crayola washable markers*
1 Crayola watercolor paints with 8 colors*
2 Packs of Crayola 24 Count Crayons *
1 Child Size scissors (blunt tip) *
2 Pocket Folders*
1 package of baby wipes*

1st Grade, Mrs. O’Neill – doneill@lrschools.org
2 Pocket Folders
12 pencils *
1 Box of Crayons (24 count)
2 Erasers
1 Scissors 5” Kids
3 Glue Sticks, Large*
1 Package of Markers
1 Pencil/Supply Box
Small Elmer’s Liquid Glue
Highlighter (any color)
1 box Quart size baggies*

2nd Grade, Mrs. Sanger-ssanger@lrschools.org
2 Boxes of 12 (#2) Pencils (sharpened)*
1 pair of Scissors
2 Spiral notebooks -wide ruled
1 Pencil Box
1 Box of crayons (24 count)
1 Pack of broadline markers
1 Yellow Highlighter and 1 Green Highlighter
4 Glue Sticks (Large)*
2 -Two Pocket Folders
1 Ruler - cm and inches
2 Erasers
1 Pack black expo markers (fine tip)*

Items marked with an *asterisk* will be shared and do
not need to be labeled with your student’s name. Please
label all items that do not have an asterisk.

PE, Mr. Field- afield@lrschools.org
Tennis shoes-keep at school for P.E. (velcro or slip on preferred for K-2)

3rd Grade, Mr. Pridmore mpridmore@lrschools.org
2 Boxes of pencils with erasers*
Large Eraser
Box of Crayons
Scissors (student size)
4 Large Glue Sticks*
1 ruler cm/inch.
1 pack of red pens*
1 Pack of Expo Markers*
2 Pocket Folders
2 Spiral notebooks*
3 Composition Notebooks (Math, Reading, Writing)
1 Pack Highlighters with different colors
1 Pack of Sharpies*

4th Grade, Miss. Perez - aperez@lrschools.org
2 boxes of Pencils*
3 Composition Notebooks
2 Pocket Folders or 1 inch -3 ring binders
1 ream of lined paper*
2 Black dual point sharpies
3 Large Glue Sticks*
1 Pair of Scissors
1 Box Colored Pencils
1 Box of Colored Markers
1 Box of white board markers*
3 Highlighters of different colors
3 Big Erasers*

5th Grade, Mrs Russell jrussell@lrschools.org
3 Composition Notebooks (Label with name)
1 Pocket Folders
1 3 Ring Binder (2” size)
#2 Pencils - 2 boxes – No mechanical pencils please*
2 Large Glue Sticks*
1 Box Colored Pencils or Crayons*
1 Box Colored Markers*
3 Highlighters of different colors*
2 Big Erasers*
1 package of pencil top erasers*
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